:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9104370

May 18, 2024 - 23:56 (UTC)

In epoch 284,511 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 976681 - 0.018444953 ETH®
57.41 USD

2 976682 - 0.018486963 ETH®
57.54 USD

3 976683 - 0.018523233 ETH®
57.66 USD

4 976690 - 0.018594951 ETH®
57.88 USD

S 976691 - 0.018565674 ETH®
57.79 USD

6 976692 - 0.018622379 ETH®
57.97 USD

7 976704 - 0.018386833 ETH®
57.23 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9104370
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/284511
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976681
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976682
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976683
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976690
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976691
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976692
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976704

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

976705

976706

976707

976708

976709

976710

976711

976712

976713

Validator Id

413601

Amount

- 0.018491843
57.56 USD

- 0.064320567
200.22 USD

- 0.018468572
57.49 USD

- 0.018501048
57.59 USD

- 0.018526741
57.67 USD

- 0.018453302
57.44 USD

- 0.018544581
57.72 USD

- 0.018458252
57.45 USD

- 0.018503659
57.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.044635161
138.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976705
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976706
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976707
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976708
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976709
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976710
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976711
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976712
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976713
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/413601

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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